WMGFU13PSB
WMGFU13PSB
13A Fuse Carrier Polished Steel Black Insert
Technical characteristics
Configuration
Switch mode  2pole
Main electrical features
Rated current  13 A
Dimensions
Depth  24 mm
Height  60 mm
Width  25 mm
Materials
Material  duroplastic
Equipment
Lighting  without lighting (cannot be illuminated)
Safety
Protection  to protect downstream loads
Use conditions
Insert  insert, black
Subject to technical modifications